CITY OF TERRACE

2017/ TAX EXEMPTION BYLAW

—— ;
THE CITY OF
TERRACE

Pursuant to Section 227 of the Community Charter, public notice for the 2017 proposed permissive tax exemptions
in accordance with Section 224 of the Community Charter, which are provided for a period of one year, is hereby

given as follows:

Land & Improvements as per Section 224 of the Community Charter

Name:

Governing Council of the Salvation Army

K’San House Society

K’San House Society

K’San House Society

Kermode Friendship Society

My Recreational Mountain Co-op

Seventh-Day Adventist Church (All Nations Centre)
Terrace & District Community Services Society
Terrace & District Community Services Society
Terrace & District Community Services Society
Terrace & District Community Services Society
Terrace & District Community Services Society
Terrace & District Community Services Society
Terrace & District Community Services Society
Terrace & District Community Services Society
Terrace & District Community Services Society
Terrace Cerebral Palsy Association (Terrace Child Development Society)
Terrace Child Development Society

Terrace Curling Association

Terrace Elks Lodge #425

Terrace Little Theatre

Women’s Auxiliary to the Terrace and District Hospital Association

Address:

3236 Kalum St
4838 Lazelle Ave
2812 Hall St

4444 L akelse Ave.
3313 Kalum
#101-4805 Hwy 16
3312 Sparks St
4903 Medeek Ave
4832 Loen Ave
4650 Davis Ave
4823 Graham Ave
2806 Eby St

3221 Eby St.

3219 Eby St.
4530 Lakelse Ave
4904 Medeek Ave.
2510 Eby St

4665 Park Ave
3210 School St
2822 Tetrault St
3625 Kalum St
4544 Lazelle Ave

Phyllis Proteau
Collector/Financial Administrator

Estimated
Value ($)
5,885
17,969
13,972
5,579
7,880
1640
2,208
2,001
2,882
2,546
2,352
2,470
8,494
20,526
9,862
2,318
9,494
6,385
16,636
1,717
5,003
2,775



